
Pos 

 

GTS5 

1 

 

GTSU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

97 

21 

29 

264 

42 

12 

01 

22 

33 

62 

4 

450 

67 

826 

42 

77 

428 

94 

14 

22 

31 

42 

496 

Name 

Mike Kresser 

Team Makes & Models 2 

Dimitri Novikov 

David Bradshaw 

David Lockwood 

Ayrton Littel 

Vincent Meyer 

Kyle Schick 

Jessica Burton 

Kyle Coleman 

Samer Kattan 

Team RHC Jorgensen-S trom 1 

Team RHC Jorgensen-S trom  3 

Team UAO Clothing 

Jan Gerday 

Rhett Longman 

David Perkins 

Bradley Kincaid 

David Muskovitz 

Shane Petrosillo 

Al Tiley 

John Annunziata 

Les Long 

Class 

GTS5 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

14 

14 

15 

15 

14 

Diff 

9.471 

1:15.003 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5.308 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DQ 

17.810 

14 Laps 

45.924 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

23:31.902 

22:51.514 

23:00.985 

24:06.517 

23:51.995 

24:28.752 

22:51.637 

23:10.263 

23:13.703 

23:16.806 

23:19.441 

22:45.499 

22:50.807 

23:55.410 

23:04.926 

24:22.725 

23:40.463 

24:08.299 

24:26.109 

8:48.168 

22:45.431 

23:31.355 

21:12.540 

Best Tm 

1:32.720 

1:29.408 

1:29.147 

1:33.711 

1:33.440 

1:42.450 

1:43.377 

1:44.168 

1:43.574 

1:44.466 

1:44.500 

1:35.537 

1:36.084 

1:39.785 

1:44.071 

1:50.370 

1:45.160 

1:41.268 

1:41.593 

1:28.668 

1:31.553 

1:28.590 

M a k e / M o d e l  

P o r s c h e  G T 3  C u p  

L a m b o r g h i n i  H u r a c a n  

A u d i  G T 2  

P o r s c h e  G T 3  C u p  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 Z  

N i s s a n  3 5 0  Z  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 z  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 Z  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 Z  

B M W  1 M  ( E 8 2 )  

B M W  M 3  

N i s s a n  3 5 0 Z  

H o n d a  S 2 0 0 0  

P o r s c h e  9 9 6  

B M W  M 3  

L o t u s  E l is e  

p o r s c h e  g t 3 r  

R a d i c a l  S R 3  

Member 

165785 

2S1669 

190170 

162953 

186442 

160890 

157367 

181078 

166794 

2S1708 

2S267 

171636 

147492 

188766 

180997 

161383 

135029 

190171 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/13/2020 4:41:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

6.083 

Avg. Speed 

86.333 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.590 

Best Speed 

88.710 

Best Lap by 

496 - Les Long 

 

NASA Utah - UMC West - Sept 2020 

Thunder 

SAT - Race 

Race started at 15:25:11 

West Track 2.183 miles 

9/12/2020 15:20 
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Pos 

4 

No. 

1 

Name 

Henry Hill 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

12 

Diff 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

23:52.062 

Best Tm 

1:37.406 

M a k e / M o d e l  

W o l f  G B 0 8  

Member 

185877 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/13/2020 4:41:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

6.083 

Avg. Speed 

86.333 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.590 

Best Speed 

88.710 

Best Lap by 

496 - Les Long 

 

NASA Utah - UMC West - Sept 2020 

Thunder 

SAT - Race 

Race started at 15:25:11 

West Track 2.183 miles 

9/12/2020 15:20 
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